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Customer Order Date:

28.01.2025
Customer Order Number:
1171621141
ESTABLISHED 19}8 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1109,87902
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 3973§11
Req, No. 2012/018792/07 Sign
at Re ; .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28563 Gross Weight : 222.543kg
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REMARKS: FOR ANY QULRIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv,co.za

300134
900131
800136
500043
900144
901405
901406
‘300559
901032
900924
501185
901217
901218
901311
901446

‘'ITEMS N
300243
300366
901448
901527

700025631
700026173
700026504
700026524
700024645
700025944
700025945
700020874
700025233
700020876
700026471
700026644
700026520
700025505
700026530

PT SUPPLIE
700026968
700025875
700026679
700026845

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024

EWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

“Bug Blue Shaoter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x2¢ml)

CIAO Paradise Blisa Cecktail 6x2Lt
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAQC Cosgrmo 6x2LE Bag in Box
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

Imagin Clasdic Gin 6x750ml with nec
Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta
Annabelle Cuvee Roae Non-Alcocholic
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +

D :

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2025

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75
KWV SYr Old Brandy:4(12x50ml)Totcup

-

P

cSs
cs
CS
Cs
CS
pc

cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs

Cs
Cs
cs
cs

413.82
413.82
383.9%4

12 x 750 2.0 1,887.00

6 x 750 1.0 385.02

1S0 x 20 13.0 155.00

150 x 20 7.0 155.00

6 x 2000 1.0 602.76

24 x 275 2.0 273.20

6 x 2000 1.0 602.76

6 x 750 2.0 470.58

& x 750 2.0 859,98

6 x 750 1.0 859.98

6§ x 750 1.0 470.58

6 x 750 2.0 483.00

6 x 750 2 | ttem 'r-eﬂjecﬁed

4 x 5000 1l |Item rejecﬁed

6 x 750 1l | Item rejected

48 x 50 1l | Item rejectled

5.70 390,23 190.23 58.53 348,76
5.70 390.23 780.46 : 117.07 897.53
5.20 163.98 1,091.93 163.79 1,255.72
1.80 1,853.03 3,706.07 555.93 4,262.00
Ip5.02 3185.02 57.75 442.77
8.00 142.60 1,853.80 278.07 2,131.87
8.00 142.60 958.20 149.73 1,147.93
5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
0.70 271.29 542.58 8i.39 623.97
5.06 572.62 572.62 85.89 §58.51
470.58 941.16 141,17 1,082.33
2.50 838.48 1,676.96 251.5¢ 1,928.50
2.50 838.48 838._48 125.77 964 .25
\ 470.58 470.58 70.59 541,17
483.C0 96€.00 144.5%0 1,110.90
LS BALL ng §UNCTIC »( }8?25_85)
- No atock GAN NSl AT DATE.... -
- No dtock grioaTAcs el
- No gtock No OF CARTOM: (‘“W
- No dtock cd QT CHECKED
RECEIVED BY-
e FULL SIGNATURE £ s
PRI R N B :

lage!

UNIT 3A

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Sigoature
| Por Receiﬁf'ffom Customer

Name : H

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv bafore 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: T

ENB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




