

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLBLT**  
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOPBALLITO JUNCTIO  
 84595  
 SHOP205 BALLITO JUNCTION MALL BALI  
 KWAZ-ZULU NATAL

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 28.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1171621141  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110987902  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 222.543kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041153776  
 Document Date: 28.01.2025  
 Delivery date: 31.01.2025  
 1 of 1

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed *[Signature]*

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76
900131	700026173	KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	2.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	780.46	117.07	897.53
900136	700026504	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	3.0	383.94	5.20		363.98	1,091.93	163.79	1,255.72
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,887.00	1.80		1,853.03	3,706.07	555.93	4,262.00
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	385.02			385.02	385.02	57.75	442.77
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	13.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	1,853.80	278.07	2,131.87
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	7.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	998.20	149.73	1,147.93
900559	700020874	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currantdt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	2.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	542.58	81.39	623.97
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901185	700026471	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	470.58			470.58	941.16	141.17	1,082.33
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	2.0	859.98	2.50		838.48	1,676.96	251.54	1,928.50
901218	700026520	Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta	CS	6 x 750	1.0	859.98	2.50		838.48	838.48	125.77	964.25
901311	700025505	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901446	700026530	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	2.0	483.00			483.00	966.00	144.90	1,110.90
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
900243	700026968	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2025	CS	6 x 750	2							
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1							
901448	700026679	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75	CS	6 x 750	1							
901527	700026845	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 4(12x50ml)Totcup	CS	48 x 50	1							
					41					15,786.71	2,368.01	18,154.72

**LS BALLITO JUNCTION (84595)**  
 GRN No. *cases* DATE *31/1/25*  
 SHORTAGE CLAIM No. \_\_\_\_\_ RETURNS CLAIM No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 No OF CARTONS \_\_\_\_\_  
**CONTENT NOT CHECKED**  
 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]*  
 FULL SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*  
 EMPLOYEE No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN NO. IS QUOTED

DUP - Duplicated Order    IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    OS - Overstocked    LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    NS - Not scanning    IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End next mth inv before 25th  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank: **FNB**  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655